i

LI, g

=
e

]

The Champagne Kid Proofing for July 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:15 Zoraya 17.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 14.46
Goodwood
Single 31st 15:00 Spirit Of Valor 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 16.46
Goodwood
Single 31st 15:00 Tip Two Win 7.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 17.46
Goodwood
Each Way 31st 14:25 Dark Vision 5.00 3.00 Win 1 7.20 19.46
Goodwood
Single 31st 14:25 Drogon 10.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 12.26
Goodwood
Single 31st 13:50 Rainbow Rebel 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 15.26
Goodwood
Single 31st 13:50 Afaak 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 16.26
Goodwood
Single 30th 20:30 Oskemen 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 18.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:50 Showdance Kid 5.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 22.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 18:15 Lexington 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 25.26
\Wolverhampto [Times
n (A.W)
Single 30th 15:30 Ayr Mi Capricho 26.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 28.26
Single 30th 14:30 Ayr Redarna 11.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 31.26
Single 30th 14:00 Ayr Mecca's Spirit 4.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 4.26
Single 29th 17:00 \Whatwouldyou 6.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.26
\Wolverhampto |know
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:25 Matewan 4.33 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 10.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Quite By 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 14.26
Chance
Single 29th 15:45 Uttoxeter|Bodega 9.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 18.26
Single 29th 15:35 Big Country 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.33 22.26
Pontefract
Single 29th 15:20 Deauville|With You 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 8.93
Single 29th 15:20 Deauville|Mission 9.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3.93
Impassible
Single 29th 15:10 Uttoxeter|Mister Miyagi 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6.93
Single 29th 14:10 Uttoxeter|Wistari Rocks 34.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 9.93
Single 28th 20:15 Salisbury[Hawkerland 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 10.93
Single 28th 19:30 Lingfield |Gainsay 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 14.93
Single 28th 17:00 York Feline Groovy 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 18.93
Single 28th 16:25 York Arab Moon 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 22.93
Single 28th 15:40 Ascot Coronet 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.93
Single 28th 15:20 Big Tour 5.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28.93
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 28th 14:40 York Summerghand 19.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 31.93
Single 28th 14:40 York Growl 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 33.93
Single 27th 20:40 Del Parco 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 35.93
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 20:10 Elegiac 2.88 4.00 Win 1 451 39.93
Newmarket

(July)
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 18:40 Greeley 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 35.42
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 18:10 Sir Victor 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 15.42
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 17:35 Luna Bear 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 19.42
Newmarket
(July)
Single 27th 16:10 Ascot Austrian 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.42
School
Single 27th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Notnow 4.33 4.00 Win 1 13.32 27.42
Seamus
Single 27th 15:35 Ascot  |Clon Coulis 7.50 4.00 Win 1 26.00 14.1
Single 27th 15:20 Uttoxeter|St John'S 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -11.9
Single 26th 20:10 The King 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7.9
Leopardstown
Single 26th 16:40 Revived 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.9
Yarmouth
Single 26th 14:20 Sandown|Look Around 9.00 4.00 Win 1 32.00 1.1
Single 25th 17:10 Catterick |Searanger 4.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -30.9
Single 25th 17:00 Bath Mister 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -27.9
Musicmaster
Single 25th 16:40 Catterick |Mr Strutter 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -24.9
Single 25th 14:50 Lingfield |Mokhles 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -49.9
(A.W)
Single 25th 14:10 Catterick |Havana Ooh 4.40 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -45.9
Na Na
Each Way 25th 13:50 Lingfield |Soaring Spirits 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -41.9
(A.W)
Single 24th 20:30 Affair 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.9
Nottingham
Single 24th 19:40 Tum Tum 6.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -32.9
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 24th 18:00 Liquid Lunch 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -28.9
Nottingham
Single 24th 15:15 Recordman 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -25.9
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 23rd 16:55 Cartmel |Morning 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -21.9
Royalty
Single 23rd 14:30 Ayr Fool For You 6.00 4.00 Win 1 15.00 -16.9
Single 22nd 18:00 Redcar |Jan De Heem 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -31.9
Single 22nd 16:30 Stratford |Lillian 8.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -27.9
Single 22nd 16:05 Curragh |Surrounding 12.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -23.9
Single 22nd 15:55 Stratford |Theflyingportrai 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.9
t
Single 21st 17:30 Curragh |Forever 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15.9
Together
Each Way 21st 15:15 Market  |Sumkindofking 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -11.9
Rasen
Each Way 21st 15:15 Market |Viconte Du 15.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -9.9
Rasen Noyer
Single 21st 14:45 Melodic Motion 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5.9
Newmarket
(July)
Single 21st 14:15 Liberatrix 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -0.9000000000
Newmarket 0001
(July)
Each Way 21st 14:05 Market |Hassle 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 3.1
Rasen
Each Way 21st 14:05 Market |Mystic Sky 13.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 51
Rasen
Single 20th 19:20 Hamilton |Classic 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 9.1
Seniority
Single 20th 17:00 Dame Vera 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 121
Nottingham
Single 20th 15:15 Haydock |Breaking 6.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 151




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Records
Single 20th 15:05 Newbury |Mistress 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 18.1
Quickly
Single 20th 14:10 Haydock |Breakfast 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21.1
Single 20th 14:00 Newbury |[Numero Uno 19.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 24.1
Single 19th 21:05 Encryption 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 27.1
Doncaster
Single 19th 20:10 Epsom |Lady Safeara 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 31.1
Single 19th 18:30 Epsom |Light Heart 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 35.1
Single 19th 18:20 Penarth Pier 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 40.1
Doncaster
Forecast 19th 1.00 Loss -1.00 45.1
15:50 Leicester|On A May Day 3.00
15:50 Leicester|Silca Mistress 3.00
Single 19th 15:50 Leicester|On A May Day 5.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 46.1
Single 19th 14:50 Leicester|Zabaletaswans 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 50.1
ong
Single 18th 20:50 Revived 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 54.1
'Yarmouth
Single 18th 20:35 Fitzsimmons 7.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 42.1
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 18:30 Killarney |Peregrine Run 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 46.1
Each Way 18th 16:20 Uttoxeter|Zolfo 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.1
Single 18th 15:10 Lingfield |Boodley 8.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 54.1
(A.W)
Single 18th 15:00 Catterick |India 3.75 4.00 Win 1 10.45 57.1
Single 18th 14:40 Lingfield |Swiss Air 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.65
(A.W)
Single 18th 14:10 Lingfield |Seductive 5.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 49.65
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Tidal Watch 3.50 3.00 Win 1 7.50 52.65
Single 17th 20:50 Dexcite 5.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 45.15
\Worcester
Single 17th 18:50 Mr McGuiness 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 48.15
\Worcester
Single 16th 19:40 Roser Moter 4.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 51.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 19:00 Killarney |Birth Of Venus 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 55.15
Single 16th 18:40 Fognini 7.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 45.75
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 16th 16:20 Ripon Sea Youmzain 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 48.75
Single 16th 15:35 Ayr Zylan 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 52.75
Single 16th 15:05 Ayr Rock N Rolla 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 56.75
Single 16th 14:00 Ayr Nina Petrovna 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 46.75
Single 15th 17:15 Perth Prince Khurram 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 49.75
Single 15th 15:30 Killarney |Petticoat 3.75 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 31.75
Single 14th 21:00 Hamilton [Ventura Royal 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 35.75
Each Way 14th 15:40 York Across Dubai 15.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 38.75
Single 14th 15:25 Newton |Tempestateflor 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 42.75
Abbot esco
Single 14th 15:10 York Wadilsafa 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 46.75
Each Way 13th 20:05 Ffos Las |Equus Millar 15.00 3.00 Win 2 3.75 34.25
Single 13th 18:20 Chester |Jensue 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 30.5
Single 13th 15:00 Communique 11.00 3.00 Win 1 30.00 34.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 13th 14:25 Chaleur 6.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 45
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 16:10 Lover's Knot 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 8.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 12th 15:15 Carlisle |Toffee Galore 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21.5
Single 12th 15:00 Jawwaal 8.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -18.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
(July)

Single 11th 18:40 Bath Dandilion 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -15.5

Single 10th 21:00 Uttoxeter|The Flame 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -11.5

Single 10th 18:30 Uttoxeter|ink Master 13.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -9.5

Single 10th 17:00 Alfred 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.5
Pontefract Richardson

Each Way 10th 15:45 Fashion Sense 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 10th 15:30 Highly Sprung 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.5
Pontefract

Single 10th 14:45 Dutch Monarch 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 4.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 10th 14:00 Red Hut Red 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.5
Pontefract

Single 9th 19:40 Windsor |Tripartite 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 145

Single 9th 19:00 Ripon Shamaheart 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 175

Single 9th 17:20 Brother Ralph 8.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 20.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 8th 17:10 Ayr Perfect Words 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 23.5

Single 8th 16:20 Market |Rejaah 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 27.5
Rasen

Each Way 8th 15:50 Market |Glengra 7.50 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 315
Rasen

Single 8th 13:30 Ayr Universal 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 35.5

Gleam

Single 7th 20:40 Danzay 7.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 38.5
Nottingham

Single 7th 20:00 Carlisle [Aqua Libre 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 41.5

Single 7th 15:55 Sandown|Soldiers Bay 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 45.5

Single 7th 14:55 Haydock |Buridan 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 48.5

Single 7th 13:45 Haydock |Teodoro 7.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 34.5

Single 7th 13:10 Haydock |Mrs Sippy 6.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 37.5

Single 7th 12:20 Sandown|Judicial 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 41.5

Single 6th 21:05 Haydock [Q Twenty Boy 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 29.5

Single 6th 20:50 Beverley [Pearl Noir 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 32,5

Single 6th 20:20 Beverley |Claramara 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 34.5

Each Way 6th 15:55 Newton |Present 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 24
Abbot Destiny

Single 6th 15:00 Sandown|Persian Moon 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 28

Single 6th 14:25 Sandown]Arctic Sound 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 32

Each Way 6th 14:15 Newton |Lillian 12.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 20
Abbot

Single 6th 14:05 Monsieur 12.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 23
Doncaster Piquer

Each Way 5th 20:55 Newbury [Nicklaus 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27

Single 5th 19:00 Epsom |Baron Bolt 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 32

Each Way 4th 18:50 Kempton |Heart Of Grace 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 20
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 17:40 Misty Bloom 21.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 25
\Worcester

Single 4th 16:50 Thirsk  |Mr Strutter 8.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28

Each Way 4th 15:00 London Glory 10.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 31
Musselburgh

Each Way 4th 14:40 Shady Glen 26.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 35
\Worcester

Each Way 3rd 20:15 Alexanderthegr 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 37
Chepstow eat

Single 3rd 19:00 Stratford |Birch Hill 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 41

Single 3rd 17:15 Hamilton |Simbas Song 6.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 25

Single 3rd 16:15 Hamilton |River Glades 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29

Single 3rd 15:45 Hamilton |Ventura Knight 9.00 4.00 Win 1 32.00 34

Single 2nd 20:45 Hamilton [Isabella 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 2

Single 2nd 20:00 Windsor [Jus Pires 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 2nd 15:30 Contrebasse 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 10
Pontefract
Each Way 2nd 15:15 Summerseat 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13
Wolverhampto [Mist
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 15:15 True North 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 2nd 14:30 Wedding Date 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 18
Pontefract
Single 2nd 14:00 Highly Sprung 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 22
Pontefract
Single 1st 17:30 Uttoxeter|War On The 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7
Rocks
Each Way 1st 16:20 Uttoxeter|Geordie Des 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 12
Champs
Single 1st 16:10 Windsor |Indicia 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 17
Single 1st 15:20 Cartmel |Kilfinichen Bay 6.00 4.00 Win 1 20.00 20

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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